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S1 - Salzburg Liga 2025/26
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Hinrunde
02.08.2025 17:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - TSV Neumarkt i
09.08.2025 17:00Uhr SV Schwarzach - UFC SV Hallwang i
16.08.2025 17:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - FCPuch i
24.08.2025 17:00Uhr SV Grédig - UFC SV Hallwang i
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - SAK 1914 i
06.09.2025 17:00Uhr SV Anthering - UFC SV Hallwang i
13.09.2025 17:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - USC Eugendorf i
21.09.2025 17:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - Union Henndorf i
28.09.2025 17:00Uhr TSU Bramberg - UFC SV Hallwang i
04.10.2025 16:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - UFC Hallein i
12.10.2025 16:00Uhr UFV Thalgau - UFC SV Hallwang i
18.10.2025 16:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - USK Maximarkt Anif i
25.10.2025 14:00Uhr UFC Sezenheim - UFC SV Hallwang i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr UFC SV Hallwang - SV Birmoos i
09.11.2025 14:00Uhr SV Straliwalchen - UFC SV Hallwang i
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14.03.2026
21.03.2026
29.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
19.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
17.05.2026
22.05.2026
31.05.2026
03.06.2026
06.06.2026
13.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Riickrunde
TSV Neumarkt - UFC SV Hallwang
UFC SV Hallwang - SV Schwarzach
FCPuch - UFC SV Hallwang
UFC SV Hallwang - SV Grodig
SAK 1914 - UFC SV Hallwang
UFC SV Hallwang - SV Anthering
USC Eugendorf - UFC SV Hallwang

Union Henndorf
UFC SV Hallwang
UFC Hallein
UFC SV Hallwang

USK Maximarkt Anif

UFC SV Hallwang
SV Blrmoos
UFC SV Hallwang

UFC SV Hallwang
TSU Bramberg
UFC SV Hallwang
UFV Thalgau
UFC SV Hallwang
UFC Sezenheim
UFC SV Hallwang
SV Sralwalchen
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